LT-46AM73
High De�nition LCD Television
LT-46AM73 Key Feature
High resolution 46"LCD with built-in ATSC and QAM tuners boasts a beautiful, dynamic picture
Key Features
: :   46” Class High De�nition LCD
: :   1920 x 1080 Resolution
: :   5000 :1 Native Contrast Ratio
: :   Built-in ATSC and QAM
: :   3D Digital Comb Filter
: :   Digital Noise Reduction
: :   MPEG Noise Reduction
: :   Motion Adaptive De-Interlacing
: :   4 Picture Modes (Sports/Standard/Movie/Memory)
: :   Color Temperature Control (Cool/Warm/Standard)
: :   Trilingual Menus (English/French/Spanish)
: :   Dolby Digital
: :   UPC Numbers 046838065682
NOTES:
・Speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
・HDMI, the HDMI Logo, and High-De�nition Multimedia Interface are trademarks or registered
     trademarks of HDMI Licensing LLC in the United States and other countries.
・Dolby and the double-D symbol are registered trademarks of Dolby Laboratories.
The new JVC LT-46AM73
High De�nition LCD Television
Net Weight :45.0 lbs. on stand
                        41.5 lbs. panel only
Gross Weight :52.7lbs. in box
Gross Dimensions (WxDxH) :1,207mm x180mm x797mm
Details, Weights & Measurements
: :   3 HDMI Input
: :   1 PC Input (D-Sub 15-pin)
: :   1 Component Video Input
: :   2 Composite Inputs
: :   1 Audio Out
43.98˝ / 1117 mm 3.27˝ / 83.0 mm
11.09˝ / 281.6 mm
 27.14˝ /
689.3 mm
 29.28˝ /
743.7 mm